HRD Network

Suzanne Carlisle Scholarship

Nomination Form

Recognize a Learning and Development professional on your Team! The Suzanne Carlisle Scholarship recognizes training professionals who have shown excellence in educational initiatives within their credit union.

The award recipient will receive a \$500 scholarship, payable to their credit union, to be used towards registration fees to training and development events.

The award, sponsored by KeyPoint Credit Union, will be announced at the HRD Network Annual Conference .

To make a nomination, complete this form and email the form to <u>hrd@hrdnetwork.org</u>.

For more information about this Scholarship, visit us at hrdnetwork.org

Who would you like to nominate?	Name:	Credit Union:
	Title:	Phone:
	Email:	

1. Describe the training initiative(s) completed by this individual to merit this nomination.

2. Describe the scope and impact of the training initiative implemented. What were the outcomes/results of the initiative(s) and how did they make a difference?

3. What key attributes have been demonstrated by the nominee? Select three or more of the following and give examples of how the nominee demonstrated them:

Leadership	Teamwork	Risk-Taking	Development	□ Ethics
□ Vision & Focus	□ Communication	Interpersonal Skills	🗆 Creativity & In	novation

Attribute #1:
Please provide examples of how the nominee demonstrated
Attribute #2:
Please provide examples of how the nominee demonstrated
Attribute #3:
Please provide examples of how the nominee demonstrated

4. Please include any additional information you would like us to consider.

Last section -	Name:	Credit Union:
tell us about yourself.	Title:	Phone:
	Email:	

We will use your information if we have follow-up questions or would like more information.

Thank you for recognizing your colleague. We look forward to reviewing all submissions and selecting this year's winner.

Winners will be announced at the HRD Network Annual Conference.



KeyPoint Credit Union proud sponsor of the Suzanne Carlisle Trainer Award.